Albin Sandmark
Christel Hedstrom
Ingemar Mansson
Mattias Nordlander
Axel Jern

Resultat Angelholmstriffen 250606

Christianstad
Angelholm
Helsingborg
KA2
Angelholm

Ligg 1
49
49
46
46
44

Ligg 2
48
49
49
46
44

Ligg 3
48
48
46
49
45

Sta
43
42
37
33
27

Kna
48
45
47
44
43

Summa
236
233
225
218
203



